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Result Notification B.Voc Robotics and Automation  (2018-21) Semester Fourth  (Regular) 
Examination May- June 2020. 
 
The result of B.Voc Robotics and Automation  , Program Batch -2018-21 Semester Fourth 
(Regular) is hereby declared as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass” 
2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  
3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 
4 DTN Detained 
5 AB Absent 

   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1 DBEC-202 Electronic Devices and Circuits 

2 DBEE- 204 Automatic Control System 

3 DBME-208 Computer Aided Design and Manufacturing 

4 DBEE-210 Integrated Automation System 

5 DBME-212 Industrial Robotics & Material Handling System 

6 DBEC-202P Electronic Devices and Circuits Lab 

7 DBEE-204P Automatic Control System Lab 

8 DBME-208P Computer Aided Design and Manufacturing Lab 

9 DBEE-210P Integrated Automation System Lab 

10 DBME-212P Industrial Robotics & Material Handling System 

11 DOJT-202 On The Job Training 

 

S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

1 18L7-02RBA101 AJIT KUMAR PASS 8.23 
2 18L7-02RBA103 ANIKET PASS 8.93 
3 18L7-02RBA104 BHUPENDER PASS 6.77 
4 18L7-02RBA105 DEVENDER KUMAR PASS 8.20 
5 18L7-02RBA110 KAUSHAL KUMAR PASS 6.03 

6 18L7-02RBA112 LALIT KUMAR PASS 6.07 
7 18L7-02RBA113 LALITA PASS 8.63 
8 18L7-02RBA115 MOHIT YADAV PASS 6.80 
9 18L7-02RBA118 OMVEER PASS 5.70 
10 18L7-02RBA119 OOMANG BISHNOI PASS 7.83 
11 18L7-02RBA123 SACHIN PASS 8.37 
12 18L7-02RBA127 SUDEEP KUMAR GUPTA PASS 6.33 
13 18L7-02RBA128 VIJAY KUMAR PASS 6.97 
 
 
Date: 13-05-2021       Examination Department 



15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 245 105 350
6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 98 42 140

Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 18L7-02RBA101 AJIT KUMAR 10 25 A 12 28 A 12 28 A 12 28 A 12 28 A 33 13 O 31 12 A+ 31 12 A+ 32 13 A+ 30 12 A+ 193 82 A 8.23
2 18L7-02RBA103 ANIKET 13 28 A+ 11 25 A 14 29 A+ 13 28 A+ 11 25 A 33 12 O 30 12 A+ 33 12 O 33 12 O 28 11 A 201 81 A+ 8.93
3 18L7-02RBA104 BHUPENDER 7 21 B 6 19 C 11 25 A 11 25 A 7 21 B 20 10 B 14 8 P 31 12 A+ 32 12 A+ 15 9 C 147 69 B+ 6.77
4 18L7-02RBA105 DEVENDER KUMAR 11 26 A 11 26 A 12 28 A 12 28 A 11 26 A 34 13 O 30 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 32 13 A+ 27 12 A 185 81 A 8.20
5 18L7-02RBA110 KAUSHAL KUMAR 6 18 C 6 18 C 9 21 B+ 8 20 B 6 18 C 32 11 A+ 14 8 P 30 11 A+ 29 11 A 15 8 P 143 63 B 6.03
6 18L7-02RBA112 LALIT KUMAR 7 21 B 8 22 B 10 24 B+ 12 27 A 7 21 B 27 11 A 25 11 A 23 10 B+ 31 12 A+ 18 9 C 109 61 C 6.07
7 18L7-02RBA113 LALITA 12 28 A+ 12 28 A+ 14 31 A+ 14 31 A+ 11 27 A 34 13 O 32 13 A+ 34 13 O 31 13 A+ 28 12 A+ 190 83 A 8.63
8 18L7-02RBA115 MOHIT YADAV 8 21 B 10 23 B+ 12 25 A 9 22 B+ 10 23 B+ 32 12 A+ 28 11 A 28 11 A 30 11 A+ 22 10 B+ 137 63 B 6.80
9 18L7-02RBA118 OMVEER 7 21 B 6 20 C 11 26 A 10 25 B+ 7 21 B 14 9 P 19 10 B 20 10 B 31 12 A+ 16 9 C 102 61 C 5.70
10 18L7-02RBA119 OOMANG BISHNOI 12 27 A 11 26 A 13 28 A+ 12 27 A 12 27 A 29 12 A+ 29 12 A+ 31 12 A+ 33 13 O 24 11 B+ 163 74 B+ 7.83
11 18L7-02RBA123 SACHIN 12 28 A 12 28 A 14 30 A+ 14 30 A+ 11 26 A 33 13 O 31 12 A+ 32 13 A+ 33 13 O 25 11 A 188 81 A 8.37
12 18L7-02RBA127 SUDEEP KUMAR GUPTA 6 19 C 7 20 C 10 23 B+ 11 25 A 9 22 B+ 20 9 B 19 9 B 26 11 A 30 11 A+ 22 10 B+ 139 65 B 6.33
13 18L7-02RBA128 VIJAY KUMAR 7 20 C 7 20 C 14 28 A+ 10 23 B+ 9 22 B+ 33 12 O 19 9 B 32 12 A+ 30 11 A+ 20 9 B 146 66 B+ 6.97

*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC
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S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
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Material 
Handling 
System
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Material 
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System

Electronic 
Devices and 
Circuits Lab

Automatic 
Control System 

Lab

Computer Aided 
Design and

Manufacturing 
Lab

Integrated 
Automation 
System Lab

Subject Code DBEC-202 DBEE- 204 DBME-208 DBEE-210 DBME-212P DOJT-202DBME-212 DBEC-202P DBEE-204P DBME-208P DBEE-210P

Bachelor of Vocation
Robotics and Automation  (2018-21)

Fourth Semester (Regular)- May- June 2020

1 122 1 1 2 1Credit 3 3 2 2


